
Friday Only
6.55 6.55
7.00 7.00
7.10 7.10

Drogheda (North Rd opp Circle K) 7.20 7.20
Drogheda (Mary St. opp Domino's) 7.25 7.25
Drogheda (Plattin Rd John's Centra) 7.30 7.30

7.35 7.35
7.45 7.45
7.55 7.55
8.00 8.00
8.10 8.10
8.45 8.45

Stop Location
Maynooth Univeristy 14.45 18.05 13.05 17.05
Ratoath - Fairyhouse Road 15.20 18.40 13.40 17.40
Ashbourne (Community Centre) 15.30 18.50 13.50 17.50
Ashbourne (Opp. Dunnes Stores) 15.35 18.55 13.55 17.55
Kilmoon Bus Stop 15.40 19.00 14.00 18.00
Duleek (Main St. McNally's Pharma 16.00 19.20 14.20 18.20
Drogheda (Plattin Rd John's Centra 16.10 19.30 14.30 18.30
Drogheda (Mary St. opp Domino's) 16.20 19.40 14.40 18.40
Drogheda (North Rd opp Circle K) 16.25 19.45 14.45 18.45
Monasterboice (Donegan's) --- 19.55 14.55 18.55
Dundalk (Dublin Road DKIT) --- 20.05 15.05 19.05
Dundalk (Mc Donalds) --- 20.10 15.10 19.10

Monday – Thursday Friday Only

Ashbourne (Community Centre) 11.05
Ratoath - Fairyhouse Road 11.15
Maynooth Univeristy 11.50

Ashbourne (Opp. Dunnes Stores) 11.00

Dundalk (Dublin Road DKIT) ---
Monasterboice (Donegan's) ---

10.30
10.35

Duleek (Main St. McNally's Pharmacy) 10.40
Kilmoon Bus Stop 10.50

Dundalk (Mc Donalds) ---

Licence Number UM03

From Dundalk / Drogheda Monday to Thursday


	UM03

